

Department of Higher Education

Jared Polis Governor

Dr. Angie Paccione Executive Director

Lorna Candler Director

June 28, 2022

Ayurved Sadhana Vidyalaya Attn: Anupama Vaidya 2082 Grayden Court Superior, CO 80027

Dear Ms. Vaidya:

I am pleased to forward to you the Standard Certificate of Approval for Ayurved Sadhana Vidyalaya for the period:

Beginning	July 1, 2022
Ending	June 30, 2025

Pursuant to the Private Occupational Education Act of 1981, this Certificate must be prominently displayed to the public.

The granting of this Standard Certificate of Approval, to provide postsecondary education, by the Department of Higher Education, Division of Private Occupational Schools, is based on the school's compliance with the Colorado Private Occupational Education Act. The minimum standards of the Act must be maintained on a continuing basis.

As student enrollment increases, reasonable adjustments must be made in terms of equipment, facilities, instructor personnel, and student surety protection as required by statute.

Please contact the Division if we can be of assistance to you.

Sincerely,

Inda

Lorna Candler Director





COLORADO Division of Private Occupational Schools Department of Higher Education

APPROVED SCHOOL

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:

DPOS

Ayurved Sadhana Vidyalaya

LOCATED AT: 2082 Grayden Court, Superior, CO 80027

Meets the requirements for Certificate of Approval pursuant to the Private Occupational Educational Act of 1981, Title 23, Section 101 et seq., C.R.S.

Standard

TYPE OF CERTIFICATE

June 30, 2025 EXPIRATION DATE
 1st
 day of
 July
 2022

 Month
 Year

Dr. Angie Paccione

Dr. Angie Paccione, Executive Director Colorado Department of Higher Education

Lorna Candler, Director Division of Private Occupational Schools